


MILLS DISPLAY PTY.LTD.
Freecall in Australia:1800 650 602

Email:sales@millsdisplay.com.au
www.millsdisplay.com.au

Email:sales@millsdisplay.co.nz
www.millsdisplay.co.nz

SSE SHOPFITTING
02 4324 2155

Email:sales@sseshopfitting.com.au
www.sseshopfitting.com.au



INTRODUCTION

Mills Display prides itself on being the leading supplier, manufacturer and importer of 
an extensive range of food display, point of sale, display, signage and printing products 
for retail. With over 25 year’s industry experience, we will assist you in enhancing your 
business by providing effective, commercially-proven and affordable solutions.  Our 
mission overall is to be the first choice in product presentation and visual communication 
for the retail environment.

This path has become clearer with our merger with SSE Shopfitting. Mills and SSE are 
now able to offer an end-to-end retail equipment solution from concept design, sourcing, 
project management and installation. SSE’s range of standard shopfitting equipment, 
from metal/wire gondola shelving, to timber fixtures, as well as partnerships with 
a range of low cost/high quality factories throughout SE Asia make us the perfect 
destination for store improvement projects. 

Our methodology is simple and centered around ‘getting results’ We endeavor to meet 
your every expectation through creatively delivering high quality and inexpensive solutions 
with the greatest level of customer service.
Our team of experienced professionals across a broad range of retail disciplines with a 
blend of experience and commercial know-how means that we understand the needs 
of your business and will work along side you to find solutions that satisfy your display 
requirements.

 

VICTORIA
6-8 Austral Place
Hallam VIC 3803
P: +61 3 9794 1000
F: +61 3 9794 1099

MILLS DISPLAY                                                                                                  MILLS DISPLAY NZ 
1800 650 602                                                                                                 sales@millsdisplay.co.nz
sales@millsdisplay.com.au                                                                                   www.millsdisplay.co.nz
www.millsdisplay.com.au                                                                                      

SSE SHOPFITTING
02 4324 2155
sales@sseshopfitting.com.au
www.sseshopfitting.com.au

6 Marstan Close                                         
West Gosford NSW 2250  
P: +61 2 4324 2155                                                     
F: +61 2 4324 2199

QUEENSLAND
2A/17 Cairns Street
Loganholme QLD 4129
P: +61 7 3440 0000
F: +61 7 3806 5462

NEW ZEALAND
327A Neilson Street
Penrose NZ 1061 
P: +64 9 634 5962
F: +64 9 634 5963

                 

NEW SOUTH WALES
8/7 Jubilee Avenue
Warriewood NSW 2102
P: +61 2 9997 1000
F: +61 2 9997 2924

1

CONTENTS

BASKETS & TROLLEYS

• SHOPPING BASKETS                                    3

• SHOPPING BASKET HOLDERS                       3

• SHOPPING TROLLEYS                                   4

IN QUEUE SOLUTIONS AND CHECKOUT

• QUEUE CONTROL                                    7,10

• IN QUEUE MERCHANDISING                          8

• CHECKOUT & FRONT END                           11

• DUMP BASKETS                                         11

• LCD QUEUE CONTROL                                12

TICKETING & PRICING	  

• TICKET STRIPPING                                     15

• TICKET STRIPPING ACCESSORIES               16

• POSTERS & BUNTINGS                               18

• SHOWCARDS                                             18

• SHELF TALKERS                                         19

• PRICING GUNS & ACCESSORIES                  20 

• LABELLERS & ACCESSORIES                       21            

• SIGN FRAME ACCESSORIES                        22 

SAFETY & BACK OF HOUSE

• KITCHEN BENCHES                                     27

• UTILITY TROLLEYS                                      27 

• PALLET ACCESSORIES	  28

• SAFETY MATS	  28

• SAFETY STEPS	  28 

• WET FLOOR SIGNS 	  29

CUSTOM FOOD DISPLAYS

• FOOD DISPLAYS 	  31

INDEX	  32 



BASKETS & TROLLEYS

• SHOPPING BASKETS

• SHOPPING BASKET HOLDERS

• SHOPPING TROLLEYS

SHOPPING BASKETS

 2  3

Handy Baskets

Black	 DBA000056     Red       DBA000059      Blue    DBA000055
Yellow	 DBA000061     Green  DBA000057

320mm x 420mm x 230mm - 20 litre

Large Handy Basket

Black      DBA000065      Red      DBA000066       Blue   DBA000067
Green     DBA000068

320mm x 470mm x 260mm - 26 litre

Handy Trolley
DBA000032

Basket Stand Kit

WIRE BASKET

Handy Basket Kit                    DBA000028
Large Handy Basket Kit        DBA000027

DBA000077 

Chrome Basket Stand
Handy                  DBA000029
Large Handy      DBA000030

Tubular Basket Stand

DBA000031

With Castors - suits Handy and Large Handy Baskets

20 litre

ROLLER BASKET
Roller baskets available. Enquire for colour and size requirements.
MOQ’s apply



SHOPPING TROLLEYS

4 5

212 LT 110 LT ERGONOMIC HANDY BASKET 
TROLLEY

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

TROLLEY LOCK SEAT BELT PRINTED HANDLE BABY SEAT

Talk to Mills about our wide range of trolleys, available with a 
combination of accessories to mix and match and suit your needs.

Our friendly account managers or customer service team can help you 
today.

Call 1800 650 602



IN QUEUE SOLUTIONS
& CHECKOUT

• QUEUE CONTROL

• IN QUEUE MERCHANDISING

• CHECKOUT & FRONT END

• DUMP BASKETS

• LCD QUEUE CONTROL

QUEUE CONTROL

6 7

A. Digital Display Wall Unit
DDI000368

E. Digitial Display Remote Control
DDI000369

B. Ticket Dispenser
DDI000371

    Wall Unit Mounting Kit
DDI000355  To suit digital display wall unit  DDI000368  

D. Ticket Roll
DDI000373

 DDI000362 To suit ticket dispenser DDI000371

C. Mounting Pole And Sign Kit 

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)



8 9

IN QUEUE MERCHANDISING
With In Queue Merchandising, waiting time at registers can be an 
opportunity to extend customer shopping time by boosting impulse 
sales. 

In Queue Merchandising is a solution that will merge design and 
functionality, from brand communication, display and signage to 
retail merchandising.

Mills Display’s In Queue merchandising is an adaptable system that 
consists of different components to mix and match to suit any retail 
environment. From right angle stand alone modules to complete 
traffic flow solutions that incorporate all your merchandising 
requirements.

• Acrylic Merchandising tubs or display stands 
• Wood and Metal finishes
• Hook, slat wall, shelves and bucket displays
• Customised header and poster panels for your own branding or to  
   advertise  promotions
• A range of merchandising accessories: baskets, bowls, hooks and   
   buckets.

Speak to a Mills Display Account Manager today and request a 3D 
Rendered Drawing of your specific needs to transform your queue 
flow into cash flow. 1800 650 602

• Acrylic Merchandise Tubs • Wood & Metal finishes• A large range of slat wall      
   fixtures

• Individual Units to mix and  
   match

• Bowls, baskets & signage • Custom Signage

IN QUEUE MERCHANDISING



DUMP BASKETS

QUEUE CONTROL

10 11

Barrier Post WITH

DDI000364

DDI000365

DDI000366

  
Wall Clip
DDI000367

THREADED T-Piece

SIGN FRAMES

For Stainless Steel Posts

CHROME

Stainless Steel
Blue Belt

RETRACTABLE BELT

Black Belt

Red Belt

Black	 DDI000363

SEE PAGE 22

FOR OUR FULL 

RANGE OF SIGN 

FRAMES & 

ACCESSORIES

Checkout Closed Sign
DSI000199

Order Divider
Yellow	 DDI000035
Red	 DDI000043

Bag Dispenser
DDI000042

Standard Dump Baskets

Black	 DBA000016
White	 DBA000017

Collapsible Dump Baskets
Black	 DBA000018 
White	 DBA000020

460mm x 460mm x 750mm

410mm x 510mm

Collapsible Dump Baskets 
Mobile Base
Suits Collapsible Dump Basket
Black	 DBA000011
White	 DBA000064

CHECKOUT & FRONT END



LCD QUEUE CONTROL

12 13

LCD QUEUE CONTROL
LCD queue control aims to quickly clear physical queues with the intention of improving 
customer satisfaction and experience within your business

The LCD queue control can provide a captivating showcase of your chosen multimedia 
information and entertainment from your latest ad campaign to your current in store 
specials. Available to use with traditional number queue systems or 
Electronic In Queue Kiosk.

Please contact your Mills Display Account Manager today to discuss your options 
or call our customer service on 1800 650 602

4 for $1

Clear  Queue 
Control

Multimedia 
Information of your 

choice



TICKETS & PRICING

• TICKET STRIPPING

• TICKET STRIPPING ACCESSORIES

• POSTERS & BUNTINGS

• SHOWCARDS

• SHELF TALKERS

• PRICING GUNS & ACCESSORIES
	  
• LABELLERS & ACCESSORIES 

• SIGN FRAME ACCESSORIES	

14 15

Flat Data Strip
PVC
26mm x 914mm 
Clear   DDA000055     Black   DDA000053     Red     DDA000058 
Blue     DDA000051     Green   DDA000056     White  DDA000059

26mm x 1200mm  
Clear   DDA000042     Black   DDA000039     Red     DDA000045 
Blue     DDA000037     Green   DDA000043

30mm x 914mm        30mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000061      Clear   DDA000060

35mm x 914mm        35mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000063      Clear   DDA000062

39mm x 914mm  
Clear (Tissue Tape) DDA000069 (Foam Tape)   DDA000068 
Black   DDA000581

39mm x 1200mm 
Clear (Tissue Tape) DDA000066 (Foam Tape)   DDA000065 
Black   DDA000064

45mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000070

52mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000072

60mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000074

80mm x 1200mm 
Clear   DDA000075

Grip Strip
26mm x 914mm 
Clear  DDA000084     Black  DDA000083    Red     DDA000086 
Blue    DDA000082

26mm x 1200mm 
Clear DDA000079     Black  DDA000078    Red     DDA000081

Top Mount Ticket Stripping
26mm x 914mm       Clear   DDA000008
26mm x 1200mm     Clear   DDA000007
39mm x 1200mm     Clear   DDA000009

TICKET STRIPPING

Front Mounted 
ANGLED Stripping
26mm x 914mm      Clear   DDA000004      Black   DDA000003 
26mm x 1200mm    Clear   DDA000002 - Foam Tape



TICKET STRIPPING ACCESSORIES

16 17

Hang Scan

26mm x 105mm 
Clear DDA000105
26mm x 600mm 
Clear DDA000107   Black DDA000106  Red DDA000024
26mm x 914mm 
Clear DDA000026   Black DDI000572   Red DDA000027
26mm x 1200mm 
Clear DDA000100   Black DDA000021  Red DDA000022
39mm x 105mm      39mm x 600mm      39mm x 914mm      39mm x 1200mm 
Clear DDA000108   Clear DDA000033   Clear DDA000035   Clear DDA000032
 

 

Comes with Clips

Fridge Scan

SHELF PROFILE DATA STRIP

DDA000090

2.5m    DDA000152 Custom Lengths available 
Call For Availability

26mm x 700mm

39mm

Ticket Stripping Insert
26mm x 600mm 
Blue     DTI000364    Red        DTI000367    White   DTI000368

26mm x 914mm 
Black   DTI000371    Green    DTI000372    Red      DTI000373 
White   DTI000375    Yellow   DTI000376

Suits all Flipper Hooks

Flipper Label Holders
CLEAR PVC

26mm x 50mm    DDA000119     26mm x 80mm    DDA000120 
26mm x 105mm  DDA000121     39mm x 70mm    DDA000127 
39mm x 80mm    DDA000128      
Longer Lengths custom made if required

TICKET STRIPPING ACCESSORIESTICKET STRIPPING

CLEAR
Basket Scan
26mm x 80mm         DDA000012        26mm x 600mm       DDA000011
26mm x 914mm       DDA000013        26mm x 1200mm     DDA000010
39mm X 80mm         DDA000016        39mm x 914mm       DDA000017
39mm x 1200mm     DDA000014

Data Strip Sign Holder Clip
DDA000149

DDA000148

Data Strip Sign Holder
DDA000150

39mm Data Strip Clip

Data Strip POS-Grip

DDI001123
Can be clipped into channel

Fold & Hold Data Strip 
Sign Holder
DDA000151 
 Call For Availability

Data Strip Label Holder
82mm x 150mm   DDA000146
82mm x 200mm   DDA000147 
Call For Availability

Adjustable Sign for 
Shelf ChanNel
DDI001286   Call For Availability

32mm x 76mm



SHELF TALKERS

18 19

SHOW CARDS

POSTERS AND BUNTINGS

Continuous Poster Roll SALE
229mmx10M

229mmx10M

DSI000150

DSI000149

Sale Poster VERTICAL

Sale Poster HORIZONTAL

1000x185mm

1000x380mm

DSI000121
Call for availability 

DSI000114
Call for availability

Continuous Poster Roll SALE

Special Non Reusable A4
210x297mm

DSI000161
Pack of 25

Flash Non Reusable A4
210x297mm

DSI000155
Pack of 25

Special Reusable A4
210x297mm

DSI000186
Pack of 10

Border Reusable A4
210x297mm

DSI000178
Pack of 10

SPECIAL Stick–A–Ticket
80x130mm

DDI001430
Pack of 5 pads - 30 sheets per pad

SALE Stick–A–Ticket
80x130mm

DDI001432
Pack of 5 pads - 30 sheets per pad

REDUCED % OFF DATA 8
80x130mm

DDI001434
Pack of 5 pads - 30 sheets per pad

SALE NOW DATA 8
80x130mm

DDI001433
Pack of 5 pads - 30 sheets per pad

80x130mm
REDUCED Stick–A–Ticket

DDI001431
Pack of 5 pads - 30 sheets per pad



LABELLERS & ACCESSORIES

20 21

Sato Kendo 1 Line Gun
DLA000156

Sato Judo 2 Line Gun
DLA000150

Sato Plain White Labels
1 Line 12mm x 21.6mm DLA000159 1500 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack
2 Line 12mm x 23mm     DLA000152 1000 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack

Sato Best Before Labels
1 Line 12mm x 21.6mm  DLA000157
 

1500 label per roll, 10 rolls per  pack

Sato Use By Labels
1 Line 12mm x 21.6mm DLA000161 1500 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack
2 Line 12mm x 23mm     DLA000154 1000 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack

Sato Ink Roller

DDI000112

Suitable for both 1 & 2 Line Guns

Blitz 1 Line Gun + Labels Kit

Plain Label Kit                  DLA000134
Best Before Labels Kit   DLA000130 

Each Kit Contains:  1 Gun, 1 Ink Roller and 10 rolls (1000 labels per roll)

Blitz 2 Line Gun + Labels Kit

Plain Label Kit                  DLA000135
Best Before Labels Kit   DLA000131

Each Kit Contains:  1 Gun, 1 Ink Roller and 10 rolls (1000 labels per roll)

Blitz Plain White Labels

1 Line 21mm x 12mm   DLA000138
2 Line 22mm x 16mm   DLA000136

1000 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack

Blitz Best Before Labels

1 Line 21mm x 12mm   DLA000133
2 Line 22mm x 16mm  DLA000132

1000 labels per roll, 10 rolls per  pack

Blitz Ink Roller

DLA000137

Suitable for both 1 & 2 Line Guns

Adapter included

Brother P-Touch D200
DLA000179

Brother P-Touch 2030
DLA000008

Brother Labelling Tape

TAPE COLOUR 6mm 12mm9mm 18mm 24mm 36mm

Black on White   DLA000070* DLA000074 DLA000077 DLA000080 DLA000083

DLA000061 DLA000065 DLA000066  DLA000057*Black on Clear

  DLA000099*   DLA000101*Black on Blue

  DLA000108*   DLA000110*   DLA000111*Black on Green

  DLA000094*   DLA000096*   DLA000097*Black on Red

  DLA000176*Black on Silver

  DLA000106*  DLA000104*   DLA000105*  DLA000103*Black on Yellow

DLA000091DLA000087   DLA000089*Gold on Black

DLA000067  DLA000062*Red on Clear

  DLA000063*Blue on Clear

DLA000095White on Red

DLA000092DLA000088 DLA000090 DLA000084*White on Black

  DLA000102*  DLA000100*White on Blue

  DLA000081*DLA000075   DLA000078*Red on White

   DLA000082*  DLA000076*   DLA000079*Blue on White

* Call for stock availability

  DLA000071

  DLA000058

  DLA000093*

  DLA000059*

DLA000072*

 DLA000086

  DLA000073*

PRICING GUNS & ACCESSORIES PRICING GUNS & ACCESSORIES

BEST BEFORE



22 23

PVC Sheet
Protectors / Carriers
SINGLE SHEETS
A6 DDI000353
A4 DDI000333

PVC Sheet
Protectors / Carriers
FOLDED
A7 DDI000347
A6 DDI000348
A5 DDI000349
A4 DDI000350
A3 DDI000351

SIGN FRAMES ACCESSORIESSIGN FRAMES ACCESSORIES

Sign Frame A2 
Portrait / LANDSCAPE
Black  DTI000105   
Landscape opening on 420mm side

420x594mm

Sign Frame A6 Landscape
Black DTI000075   

105x148mm

Sign Frame A5 Portrait
Black DTI000078  
Clear DTI000079   

148x210mm

Sign Frame A4 Portrait

Sign Frame A4 LANDSCAPE

Blue    DTI000081             Black  DTI000082            Clear  DTI000083   
Green DTI000084             Grey  DTI000085            Red     DTI000092    
White DTI000093            Yellow DTI000094    

Black DTI000087    
Blue   DTI000086    
Red    DTI000089   

Blue     DTI000095              Black DTI000096             Clear DTI000097     
Green  DTI000098               Grey  DTI000099                Red DTI000102     
White  DTI000103   
Landscape opening on 297mm side

297x210mm

297x210mm

297x420mm

Sign Frame A3 
PORTRAIT / LANDSCAPE

ADJUSTABLE Basket 
Stand CLAMP
Attaches to baskets & wire display units
DTI000071

300mm Aluminium 
Stand & Base
160x200mm Base
DTI000396

Heavy Duty Telescopic Stand 
950mm Kit
Includes Heavy Duty Grey Metal Base
Aluminium Stem & T-Piece
DTI000069

Includes Heavy Duty Grey Metal Base
Aluminium Stem & T-Piece

Heavy Duty Telescopic Stand 
1300mm Kit

DTI000070

Adjustable Frame Stand
Adjustable stem to 500mm & T-piece
DTI000395

Magnum Stand
Expands to 1.9metres
DTI000072

Magnetic Base Square
40mm square with built in frame clip
DTI000038   Black  
DTI000039   White



24 25

SIGN FRAMES ACCESSORIESSIGN FRAMES ACCESSORIES

White Magnetic Base Round
47mm Base With T-Piece
DTI000057 Call for availability

White Magnetic Base Round 
with Stem
47mm Base 150mm Aluminium Stem & T-Piece
DTI000058 Call for availability

Black mAGNETIC Heavy Duty 
Round Base
40mm Base with T-Piece
DTI000036

Clear Plastic Frame Stand
Use two Stands per frame
DTI000056

Bin Saddle Stem
Suits up to 20mm Bins

 DTI000041 Call for availability 

Vertical Magnetic Clip White
DTI000040

Counter Stand With T-Piece
90x225mm
DTI000059
Call for availability 

Combination Hanging Clip
Set of 2
DTI000044

Suction Cup Stand 100mm
85mm suction Cup with 100mm stem
DTI000037

T-Piece
75mm
DTI000061    Black 
DTI000062    Clear  
DTI000063    White

Pivoting Clip
Set of 2
DTI000047

Frame Clip Channel 
Per Metre
Adhesive Backed
DTI000053

30mm Stem Uniclipper
Swivel & Tilt Adjustments
DTI000046

Hanging Clip Clear
2 units needed per frame
DTI000048



SAFETY & BACK OF HOUSE

• KITCHEN BENCHES

• UTILITY TROLLEYS

• PALLET ACCESSORIES

• SAFETY MATS

• SAFETY STEPS

• WET FLOOR SIGNS

KITCHEN BENCHES

UTILITY TROLLEYS

 26  27

ISLAND KITCHEN BENCH

SPLASHBACK KITCHEN BENCH

PLASTIC UTILITY TROLLEY

845mm x 430 x 950mm   DDI001429

3 SHELF

STAINLESS STEEL 
UTILITY TROLLEY

STAINLESS STEEL 
UTILITY TROLLEY

950mm x 550 x 940mm   DDI001427

810mm x 455 x 855mm   DDI001428

3 SHELF

2 SHELF 

Stainless Steel  
Kitchen Splash Back Bench 700 x 1200 x 900 - DDI001424

Kitchen Splash Back Bench 700 x 1800 x 900 - DDI001425

Kitchen Splash Back Bench 700 x 2400 x 900 - DDI001426

Stainless Steel

Kitchen Island Bench 610 x 1219 x 864 - DDI001420

Kitchen Island Bench 610 x 1829 x 864 - DDI001421

Kitchen Island Bench 762 x 1219 x 864 - DDI001422

Kitchen Island Bench 762 x 1829 x 864 - DDI001423



PALLET ACCESSORIES

SAFETY MATS

SAFETY STEPS

WET FLOOR SIGNS 

28  29

ADJUSTABLE PALLET GUARD

DDI001437

Checkout Mat

DDI000414

700mm x 900mm

Safety Mat

DDI000396

910mm x 1520mm

Entrance Mat

DDI000415

910mm x 1520mm

M-Step
Orange

DDI000416

500mm x 500mm 360mm High

Rolling Safety Step
Yellow

DDI000395

550mm Diameter x 365mm Height

Corflute Caution
Wet Floor Sign
YellowELASTICATED

DDI000417

400mm x 600mm

Plastic Caution
Wet Floor Board
Yellow

DDI000411

300mm x 650mm

Wet Floor Cone
Yellow

DDI000413

1200mm high



CUSTOM FOOD DISPLAYS

• FOOD DISPLAYS

FOOD DISPLAYS

30  31

TALK TO MILLS DISPLAY 
ABOUT YOUR FOOD 
FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS



 

3332

INDEX cont’dINDEX cont’d

Bag Dispenser 11
Basket Holders 3
Basket Scan 16
Basket Stand Clamp 23
Basket Stand Kits 3
Bin Saddle Stem 24
Blitz Line Gun 20
Blitz Line Gun Ink Roller 21
Blitz Line Gun Labels 20, 21
Brother Labellling Tapes 21
Brother P-Touch Machines 21
Checkout and Front End Signs 11
Checkout Mats 28
Chrome Basket Stand 3
Clear Plastic Frame Stand 24
Continuous Poster Rolls 18
Data Strip Label Holder 17
Data Strip Pos Grip 17
Data Strip Sign Holders 17
Data Strip Sign Holder Clips 17
Digital Que Display 7

Digital Que Ticket Rolls
Digital Que Mounting Pole 
Digital Que Ticket Dispenser

7
7
7

Dump Basket Mobile Base 11
Dump Baskets 11
Entrance Mat 28
Flat Data Strip 15
Flipper Label Holders 17
Fridge Scan 16
Front Mounted Angle Scan 15
Grip Strip 15
Handy Baskets 3
Handy Trolleys 3
Hang Scan 16
In Queue Merchandise 8,  9
Kitchen Benches 27
LCD Queue Control 12, 13
Magnum Stand 23
M-Step 28

Order Divider 11
Pallet Guard 28
Plastic Utility Trolleys 27
PVC Sheet Protectors/Carriers 23
Queue Control 7, 10
Roller Baskets 3
Rolling Safety Step 28
Safety Mats 28
Sale Posters 18

Sign Frame Counter stand with T-Peice 24
Sign Frame Magnetic Bases 23, 24
Sign Frame Pivoting Clip 24
Sign Frame Stands 22,23
Sign Frames 22
Sign Frame Accessories 22, 23, 24, 25
Stainless Steel Barrier Posts 10
Stainless Steel Utility Trolley 27
Stick-a-tickets 19
Telescopic Stand 23
Ticket Stripping
Ticket Stripping Sign Holder

15
17

Ticket Stripping Insert 16
Top Mount Ticket Stripping 15
T-Piece 10, 25
Trolleys 3, 4, 5 , 27
Tubular Basket Stand 3
Utlilty Trolleys 27
Wall Clip 10
Wet Floor Signs 29
Wire Handy Baskets 3

Sato Line Gun Ink Roller 20
Sato Line Gun Labels 20
Sato Line Guns 20
Shelf Profile Data Strip 16
Shelf Talkers 19
Shopping Baskets 3
Shopping Trolleys 4, 5
Shopping Trolleys Accessories 4, 5
Show Cards 18
Sign Frame Clip Channel 25


